Form C-103

NE. EXICO OIL CONSERVATION CO.

Santa Fe, New Mexico

,SION [’
grq

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submlt repart ua 11 E{A‘
spec1f1ed is comﬁle‘ted be‘ i

ations, resuits of. shoeting-well; Tesults
even though the! work was witnessed
and sworn to before a -

il Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten Bays:gfler the work
%d and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling oper-
test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations,
_ap agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed
e additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERA-
TIONS

REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEM-
ICAL TREATMENT OF WELL

REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING |
SHUT-OFF |

REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL

REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE
ALTERING CASING |

REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL ‘

i

REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL I L l

------ Artesia Nk —Ootober£24-1941s

Place Date
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO.

Gentlemen:

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the

—-—Brainsrd &9y B?&iM ~~~~~~ B=9299-Well No 1 in the
........ _RWNENE of Sec. 2 18 , R. oy , N. M. P. M,
Field, County.

The dates of this work were as follows: ... Sommanced- ﬁri—lﬁng mm“ 2};% .
Notice of intention to do the work was (wggyget) submitted on Form C S ____er;eher__s__.&él ______ 19

and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out mcorrect words.)

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESTJLTS OBTAINED
Commenced drilling October 28 1941

Witnessed by

Name Company Title

1 hereby swear or affirm that the information given above

Subscribed and sworn before me this .. —  is true and correct.

L dayof oo Ootober ——094E — | ° %
= 7 Position . e --—W“—/
A;Z;ﬂﬁA¢4/ ;QZL#Qb+4_ éf/
Notary Public Representlng

J
My commission expires W 3 / Pz«

Company or Operator

Address —Box-145-Antesie NoMe

Remarks:

Bond spproved October 20 1941 by

Conservation O0ffige

d< INSFECTOR
Title




0 -
30 -
40 -
50 -
60 -
70 -

95
110

185
140
155
165
175

188"

215
225
235
260
290
305
310
325
340
345
350
355
390
397
410
414
420

435
442
457
473
475
489
495

Tog 1inas

30
40
50
60
70
95
110

125
140

1556
166
175
185
715
225
235
260
299
305
310
325
340
345
350
355
390
397
410
414
420
430
435
442
457
473
475
489
495
512

NNNENE .. '

soil end ggp
Anhy and red bed
Red Bed

Anhy and red bed
Anhy

Anhy

Anhy and Red Ded
Broken Anhy
Anhy

Anhy

Ry

Red Bed

Anhy

Red Sand

Red Bea

Red Beds and Anhy

Red Bed and Anhy
and Red Bed

Red and blue shale

Anhy and Red Rock

Anhy

Pink Lime

Pink Lime

Gray Lime

Anhy

Anhy and blue shale

Brown Lime

Anhy

Red Clay

Anhy

Anhy and Red Shale
Blue Anhy
Pink Anhy
Anhy

Brwon Lime

nh; & Lime

Brown Lime Show 0il
Browh and Gray Lime

Show 01l

Jel



Lec

~BRLE
. . AWAHWH
qes Hne [Llioz
bed bov bas ydaoA
bed befl
bed bet Has ydod
oA
vdna

be“ bofl brs vydoA
yrns roxotd

vdnA

LA lai:N

YA

bel befl

vinA

bed pef

brasE bpef

bet pes

viaoA Dos zbed befi
A brs beld pes
bef befl bps yrnma
elsde ewld bus befl
Hoofl befi bus ydmA
v

omid Nntg

omtbd Anid

omIl yead

FAA LN

olede owld bis ydna
el owowE

TaA

vell bed

YA

olsde Defl bns yrna

WH A [

401

0&
G

0o

ov

Ge

OrLr
st
Odf
8l
Gar
AW
asrt
cls
SENS
G&8
0as
ees
30T
0l&
a8
(02 T
SRE
&fehy
(s1e1d)
0R¢&
Yes
orL:
2LE
o&d
OTH

3nb

| I R A O

G&
Oh

03
oy
ae

oLr
oI
ObI
cal
céal
AW
c8L
ars
c88
c&8
Cas
oes
a0&
0I&
cSE
i

Ans
Wiy

ces
ves
0Ls
SR

ate X
[P NS
A g

&% I
(55




