Form C-103

NE EXICO OIL CONSERVATION CO.

OCT 2 9 1341

SION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Gil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It-should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shoeting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERA- TIONS	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEM- ICAL TREATMENT OF WELL	REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL	

Artesia N.M. Place October 24 1941. Date

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO.

Gentlemen:

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the

Braipard & G	9 7 - B	rainard B-S	299 Well	No1	in the
	of Sec2	, T. 18	, R		, N. M. P. M.,
The dates of this work were Notice of intention to do the	as follows: Commen work was (warrowt) submit	ted on Form Care	octobe	r 21 194 tober 6	1 1941 19

and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Commenced drilling October 28 1941

Witnessed by	Name	Company	Title
Subscribed and sworn be	efore me this	I hereby swear or af	firm that the information given above
	Databer 09419	Name Brain	ard & Guy
Tenar	Navon	Position	a Channe
p orge	Notary Public	Representing	Company or Operator
My commission expires	Oct. 3.1944	AddressBox	145 Artesia N.M.
Remarks:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Rog yanhrocegh
Bond approv Conservation 0	ed October 20 19	41 by	OIL CAS INSPECTOR Title

Log

.

٠

NWNENE ...

$\begin{array}{rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr$	soil and gpp Anhy and red bed Red Bed Anhy and red bed Anhy
7 0 - 95	Anhy
95 - 110	Anhy and Red Ded
110 - 125	Broken Anhy Anhy
125 - 1 40	Anhy
140 - 155	Anhy
155 - 165	Anity
165 - 175	Red Bed
175 - 185	Anhy
185 - 215	Net Dott
2 15 - 225	Red Sand
225 - 235	Red Bed
235 - 260	Red Beds and Anhy
260 - 299	Red Bed and Anhy
290 - 305	Anhy and Red Bed Red and blue shale
305 - 310 310 - 325	Anhy and Red Rock
310 - 325 325 - 340	Anhy
320 - 345	Pink Lime
345 - 350	Pink Lime
350 - 355	Gray Lime
355 - 390	Anhy
390 - 397	Anhy and blue shale
397 - 410	Brown Lime
410 - 414	Anhy
414 - 420	Red Clay
420 - 430	Anhy
430 - 435	Anhy and Red Shale Blue Anhy
435 - 442 442 - 457	Pink Anhy
442 - 457 457 - 473	Anhy
473 - 475	Brwon Lime Show 011
475 - 489	Anhy & Lime
489 - 495	Brown Lime Show Oil
495 - 512	Brown and Gray Lime

l.c ,inst

٠

Rof

WNENE ...

soil and gyp Anhy and red bed Red Bed Anhy and red bed Anhy Anhy and Red ^D ed Broken Anhy Anhy Anhy Anhy Red Bed Red Bed Red Bed Red Bed Red Bed	30 40 50 50 70 60 95 125 125 140 140 165 165 285 285 285 285	0 - 30 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 95 - 95 - 110 - 140 - 145 - 165 - 175 - 185 - 285 - 285 -
Red Beds and Anhy Red Bed and Anhy Anhy and Red Bed	260 29 9 705	235 - 260 -
Red and blue shale	305 310	290 - 305 -
A nhy and R ed Rock A nh y	325	310 -
Almy Fink Lime	3 40 345	325 - 340 -
Pink Lime	350	345 -
Gray Lime Anhy	355	3 5 0 -
Anhy and blue shale	390 397	355 - 390 -
Brown Lime	410	- 7 97
Anhy Red Clay	414 420	410 - 414 -
Anhy	430	414 - 480 -
Anhy and Red Shale	435	- 024